F1800	0003640
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300355784153
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RECEIPH 3: 43

.

Ċ	ORPORATE ACCESS,	-	J> ou need ACCESS to the world			
	INC. 236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666					
		V	VALK IN			
	Р	PICK UP:	12/01/2020			
	CERTIFIED COPY		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
хх	рнотосору					
	CUS					
xx	FILING	FOR	EIGN WITHDRAWAL			
1.	INTELISYS COMMUNICATIONS, INC.					
	(CORPORATE NAME AND D					
2.						
	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT#)				
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)				
4.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)				
5.						
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)				
6.						
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)				
SPECIA INSTRI	AL UCTIONS:					

COVER LETTER	
--------------	--

,

•

, <u>.</u>

-	endment Section sion of Corporations				
SUBJECT:	INTELISYS COMMUNICATIONS, INC.				
Jeboner.	(Name of Corporation)				
DOCUME	NT NUMBER:				
The enclose	d withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing.				
Please return	n all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:				
Bri	an Riordan				
	(Name of Person)				
Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.					
	(Firm/Company)				
1701 Directors Blvd STE 300					
	(Address)				
Au	stin, TX 78744				
	(City/State and Zip code)				
Ear fumbar i	information concorning this matter played call.				
Brian Riordan	information concerning this matter, please call: 888 705-7274				
	at ()				
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)				
Enclosed is	a check for the amount:				
S35 Filin	ng Fee □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified (Additional copy is Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)				
Ame Divi: P.O.	ng Address:Street Address:endment SectionAmendment Sectionsion of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsBox 6327The Centre of Tallahasseeahassee, FL 323142415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810Tallahassee, FL 32303Tallahassee				

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

INTELISYS COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

(Name of Corporation)

F18000003649

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

California - 08/08/2018

(Incorporated Under Laws of and date authorized to transact business/conduct its affairs)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:		
1318 Redwood Way, Ste 120		
Petaluma, CA 94954 USA	(Mailing Address)	
	(City/ State /Zip)	

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

5 17. 19 PS

(Signature of a director, president or other officer. - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

MichaeleKetchum

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

Nov30, 2020

(Date)

7. 22

VP Finance

(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE \$35